LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4800048
NON PROP-20
01 1,723
02 1,723
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,723

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$58,140.89
$54,733.70
$112,874.59

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4870524
NON PROP-20
01 5,048
02 5,048
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 5,048

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$58,140.89
$54,733.70
$112,874.59

BENECIA UNIFIED

$170,339.67
$160,357.37
$330,697.04

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$170,339.67
$160,357.37
$330,697.04

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

SOLANO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT

FISCAL YEAR 200972010

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$4,984.51 $1,177.
$0.00 $0.
$4,984.51 $1,177.
$1,744.97 $1,267.
$1,744.97 $1,267.
$6,729.48 $2,444.
$0.00 $0.
$6,729.48 $2,444.
$3,751.64- $3,449.
$0.00 $0.
$3,751.64- $3,449.
$2,850.86 $3,712.
$2,850.86 $3,712.
$900.78- $7,162.
$0.00 $0.
$900.78- $7,162.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

35

35

23
23

37

37

72
72

09

09

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$3,807.

$3,807.

$477.
$477.

$4,284.
$0.
$4,284.

$7,201.

$7,201.

$861.
$861.

$8,062.

$8,062.

16

16

74
74

01-

01-

86-
86-

87-

87-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE -

RUN DATE 03/10/2
TIME 09:14

PAID
AMOUNT

$63,125.
$54,733.
$117,859.

$1,744.
$1,744.

$64,870.
$54,733.
$119,604.

$166,588.
$160,357.
$326,945.

$2,850.
$2,850.

$169,438.
$160,357.
$329,796.

897

010
:59

40

10

97
97

03

40

86
86

89

26



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4870532 DIXON UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 4,021 $135,684.59
02 4,021 $127,733.16
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $263,417.75
PROP-20
01 4,021 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $135,684.59
02 $127,733.16
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $263,417.75

A4870540 FAIRFIELD-SUISUN UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 23,139 $780,802.23
02 23,139 $735,045.42
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,515,847.65
PROP-20
01 23,139 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $780,802.23
02 $735,045.42
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,515,847.65

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$9,556.26- $2,747.61 $12,303.87-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,556.26- $2,747.61 $12,303.87-
$1,461.61 $2,957.38 $1,495.77-
$1,461.61 $2,957.38 $1,495.77-
$8,094.65- $5,704.99 $13,799.64-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,094.65- $5,704.99 $13,799.64-
T

$21,725.81- $15,811.23 $37,537.04-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$21,725.81- $15,811.23 $37,537.04-
$12,676.58 $17,018.36 $4,341.78-
$12,676.58 $17,018.36 $4,341.78-
$9,049.23- $32,829.59 $41,878.82-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,049.23- $32,829.59 $41,878.82-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 898

RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$126,128.33
$127,733.16
$253,861.49

$1,461.61
$1,461.61

$127,589.94
$127,733.16
$255,323.10

$759,076.42
$735,045.42
$1,494,121.84

$12,676.58
$12,676.58

$771,753.00
$735,045.42
$1,506,798.42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4870565 TRAVIS UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 5,335 $180,024.19
02 5,335 $169,474.36
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $349,498.55
PROP-20
01 5,335 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $180,024.19
02 $169,474.36
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $349,498.55

A4870573 VACAVILLE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 12,366 $417,278.20
02 12,366 $392,824.74
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $810,102.94
PROP-20
01 12,366 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $417,278.20
02 $392,824.74
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $810,102.94

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,509.76- $3,645.48 $5,155.24-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,509.76- $3,645.48 $5,155.24-
$3,305.63 $3,923.80 $618.17-
$3,305.63 $3,923.80 $618.17-
$1,795.87 $7,569.28 $5,773.41-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,795.87 $7,569.28 $5,773.41-
T

$7,318.90- $8,449.87 $15,768.77-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,318.90- $8,449.87 $15,768.77-
$7,214.26 $9,094.99 $1,880.73-
$7,214.26 $9,094.99 $1,880.73-
$104.64- $17,544.86 $17,649.50-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$104.64- $17,544.86 $17,649.50-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 899

RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$178,514.43
$169,474.36
$347,988.79

$3,305.63
$3,305.63

$181,820.06
$169,474.36
$351,294.42

$409,959.30
$392,824.74
$802,784.04

$7,214.26
$7,214.26

$417,173.56
$392,824.74
$809,998.30



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4870581 VALLEJO CITY UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 16,775 $566,055.46 $79,329.62- $11,462.61 $90,792.23-
02 16,775 $532,883.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,098,938.77 $79,329.62- $11,462.61 $90,792.23-

PROP-20
01 16,775 $0.00 $1,235.48 $12,337.74 $11,102.26-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,235.48 $12,337.74 $11,102.26-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $566,055.46 $78,094.14- $23,800.35 $101,894.49-
02 $532,883.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,098,938.77 $78,094.14- $23,800.35 $101,894.49-

A4895056 BUCKINGHAM (ELISE P.) CHARTER T

NON PROP-20
01 420 $14,172.47 $1,197.14 $286.99 $910.15
02 420 $13,341.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $27,514.40 $1,197.14 $286.99 $910.15

PROP-20
01 420 $0.00 $423.15 $308.90 $114.25
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $423.15 $308.90 $114.25

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $14,172.47 $1,620.29 $595.89 $1,024.40
02 $13,341.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $27,514.40 $1,620.29 $595.89 $1,024.40

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
.00
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 900
RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$486,725.84
$532,883.31
$1,019,609.15

$1,235.48
$1,235.48

$487,961.32
$532,883.31
$1,020,844.63

$15,369.61
$13,341.93
$28,711.54

$423.15
$423.15

$15,792.76
$13,341.93
$29,134.69



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4895181 MARE ISLAND TECHNOLOGY MIT T

NON PROP-20
01 357 $12,046.60 $2,959.85- $243.94 $3,203.79-
02 357 $11,340.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $23,387.24 $2,959.85- $243.94 $3,203.79-

PROP-20
01 357 $0.00 $142.65- $262.56 $262.56-
02 357 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $142.65- $262.56 $262.56-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $12,046.60 $3,102.50- $506.50 $3,466.35-
02 $11,340.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $23,387.24 $3,102.50- $506.50 $3,466.35-

A4895372 MIT ACADEMY T

NON PROP-20
01 262 $8,840.92 $4,087.30- $179.02 $4,266.32-
02 262 $8,322.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $17,163.74 $4,087.30- $179.02 $4,266.32-

PROP-20
01 262 $0.00 $326.73- $192.69 $192.69-
02 262 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $326.73- $192.69 $192.69-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,840.92 $4,414.03- $371.71 $4,459.01-
02 $8,322.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,163.74 $4,414.03- $371.71 $4,459.01-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$142.
$142.
$142.

$142.
$142.
$142.

$0.
$0.

$326.
$326.
$326.

$326.
$326.
$326.

S
LE

00

00

65
65
65

65

65

00

00

73

73

73
73
73

PAGE - 901

RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$9,086.75
$11,340.64
$20,427.39

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $9,086.75
- $11,340.64
- $20,427.39

$4,753.62
$8,322.82
$13,076.44

- $0.00

- $0.00

- $4,753.62
- $8,322.82
- $13,076.44



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4895913
NON PROP-20
01 480
02 480
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 480

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

FAIRMONT CHARTER SCHOOL

$16,197.11
$15,247.92
$31,445.03

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4895940
NON PROP-20
01 264
02 264
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 264

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

VALLEJO CHARTER

$16,197.11
$15,247.92
$31,445.03

$8,908.41
$8,386.36
$17,294.77

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$8,908.41
$8,386.36
$17,294.77

SCHOOL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$66.

$66.

$323.
$323.

$389.
$389.
$6,441.

$6,441.

$966.
$966.

$7,408.

$7,408.

52

52

21
21

97
97

90

90

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$327.

$327.

$353.
$353.

$681.
$681.
$180.

$180.

$194.
$194.

$374.

$374.

99

99

03
03

16
16

55

55

ADA

AMOUNT

$261.

$261.

$29.
$29.

$201.
$201.
$6,261.

$6,261.

$772.
$772.

$7,034.

$7,034.

ADJUSTMENT

47-

47-

82-
82-

54

54

81
81

35

35

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$16,263.
$15,247.
$31,511.

$323.
$323.

$16,586.
$15,247.
$31,834.

$15,350.
$8,386.
$23,736.

$966.
$966.

$16,317.
$8,386.
$24,703.

902

RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

63

55

21
21

34

70

97
97

31

67



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 70,190 $2,
02 70,190 $2,
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $4,
PROP-20
01 70,190
02 619

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

368,490.
229,691.

598,182.

$0.
$0.

$0.

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

74

47

00
00

00

01 $2,368,490.74
02 $2,229,691.73

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$4,598,182.47

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$117,549.
$0.

$117,549.

$31,733.
$0.

$31,733.

$85,815.
$0.

$85,815.

04-

04-

34
00

34

70-
00

70-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$47,961.
$0.

$47,961.

$51,623.
$0.

$51,623.

$99,585.
$0.

$99,585.

NT

85

85

56
00

56

41
00

41

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$165,510.89-
$0.00

$165,510.89-

$19,420.84-
$0.00

$19,420.84-

$184,931.73-
$0.00

$184,931.73-

PAGE -

903

RUN DATE 03/10/2010

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$469.
$469.

$469.

$469.
$469.

$469.

00
00

00

38-
38-

38-

38-
38-

38-

TIME 09:14:

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,250,941.
$2,229,691.

$4,480,633.

$32,202.
$0.

$32,202.

$2,283,144.
$2,229,691.

$4,512,836.

59

70

43

72
00

72

42
73

15



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SOLANO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
B4870557 SOLANO
NON PROP-20
01 9,508 $320,837.87
02 9,508 $302,036.03
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $622,873.90
PROP-20
01 9,508 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $320,837.87
02 $302,036.03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $622,873.90

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$35,771.

$35,771:

$10,733.
$10,733.

$46,504.
$0.
$46,504.

21

21

55
55

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$6,496.

$6,496.

$6,992.
$6,992.

$13,489.
$0.
$13,489.

NT

96

96

98
98

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$29,274.

$29,274.

$3,740.
$3,740.

$33,014.
$0.
$33,014.

NT

25

25

57
57

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$356,609.
$302,036.
$658,645.

$10,733.
$10,733.

$367,342.
$302,036.
$669,378.

904

RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

08

11

55
55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SOLANO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 9,508 $320,837.87
02 9,508 $302,036.03
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $622,873.90
PROP-20
01 9,508 $0.00
02 0 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $320,837.87
02 $302,036.03

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $622,873.90

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$35,771.
$0.

$35,771.

$10,733.
$0.

$10,733.

$46,504.
$0.

$46,504.

21

21

55
00

55

76
00

76

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$6,496.
$0.

$6,496.

$6,992.
$0.

$6,992.

$13,489.
$0.

$13,489.

NT

96

96

98
00

98

94
00

94

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$29,274.
$0.

$29,274.

$3,740.
$0.

$3,740.

$33,014.
$0.

$33,014.

25

25

57
00

57

82
00

82

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$356,609.
$302,036.

$658,645.

$10,733.
$0.

$10,733.

$367,342.
$302,036.

$669,378.

905

RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

08

11

55
00

55

63
03

66



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 79,698
02 79,698

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 79,698
02 619

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

$2,689,328.
$2,531,727.

$5,221,056.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$2,689,328.
$2,531,727.

$5,221,056.

61
76

37

00
00

00

61
76

37

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$81,777.
$0.

$81,777.

$42,466.
$0.

$42,466.

$39,310.
$0.

$39,310.

83-
00

83-

89
00

89

94-
00

94-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$54,458.
$0.

$54,458.

$58,616.
$0.

$58,616.

$113,075.
$0.

$113,075.

NT

81
00

81

54
00

54

35
00

35

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$136,236.
$0.

$136,236.

$15,680.
$0.

$15,680.

$151,916.
$0.

$151,916.

64-
00

64-

27-
00

27-

91-
00

91-

PAGE -

906

RUN DATE 03/10/2010

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$469.
$469.

$469.

$469.
$469.

$469.

00
00

00

38-
38-

38-

38-
38-

38-

TIME 09:14:

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,607,550.
$2,531,727.

$5,139,278.

$42,936.
$0.

$42,936.

$2,650,487.
$2,531,727.

$5,182,214.

59

78
76

54

27
00

27

05
76

81





